IQC5000B
®
RF Record & Playback System
• 255 MHz RF streaming bandwidth on record and playback
• Low-cost, removable storage options
• Time-synchronous dual channel recording
• Fast offload speeds using cabled PCI Express
• Compatible with Keysight, Rhode & Schwarz and Tektronix

IQC5000B-CBL Adds one pair (2ea) of SMA-male to BNC-male cables for IQ analog playback. Each cable is 5 feet long
IQC5000B-1A5 Transit Case for IQC5000B series. Case can hold the IQC5000B, IQC5000B-MEM and related accessories.
IQC5000B ORDERING INFORMATION
IQC5000B
RF Record & Playback System
Model Number Description
IQC5000B-3UP Upgrade from 160 MHz to 255 MHz capture bandwidth. Requires option -162 or option -5UP.
IQC5000B-4UP Upgrade from 40 MHz single channel to 40 MHz dual channel operation.
IQC5000B-5UP Upgrade from 160 MHz single channel to 160 MHz dual channel operation.
IQC5000B-6UP Upgrade from 40 MHz single channel to 160 MHz single channel operation.
IQC5000B-WS1 Rackmounted SigAnalyst Workstation
Dual Xeon, Quad-Core Workstation, 64GB RAM with 128 TB HDD Storage Archive (96 TB usable).
IQC5000B-WS2 Rackmounted SigAnalyst Workstation
Dual Xeon, Quad-Core Workstation, 64GB RAM with 128 TB HDD Storage Archive (96 TB usable), Spectro-X and RF Editor
software packages.
IQC5000B-ENL Rack enclosure to house IQC5000B, down converter, 2ea solid state data packs, upconverter, workstation, storage archive
and power distribution.
IQC5000B ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
The  RF Experts    •   30303 Aurora Rd.  •   Solon, OH 44139  •   866.695.4569  •   www.birdrf.com
RF-Record-Playback-System-IQC5000B-01312019